CrowleyCall me with any questions!
209-315-5093
Office hours Mon-Fri. 9:30-10:30 and 2:30-3:30

ELD World History
Period 3
ELD World History Lesson Plans

Week 2 April 27-May 1, 2020		Week 3 May 4 – May 8, 2020
Work due May 8, 2020			Work due May 15, 2020

Week 2
Essential Question: What is Fascism?
Monday April 27, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 1: Fascism Rises in Europe 
Read and take Cornell notes on pages 500 - 502

Tuesday April 28, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 2:  Fascism Rises in Europe Reading guide:10 points
Option: Mussolini PowerPoint lesson

Wednesday April 29, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 3: Fascism Rises in Europe 
Read and take Cornell notes on pages 503- 506
Option: Nazi Power Point Lesson

Thursday April 30, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 4: Fascism Rises in Europe quote sandwich: 10 Points
Rough draft

[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday May 1, 2020: 20 Points
Assignment 5:  What is fascism?  Final draft













Week 3
Essential Question:  Why did aggressive countries invade other countries in the 1930s?

Monday May 4, 2020:  10 Points
Assignment 6:  Aggressors invade Nations:  Read and take notes on pages 508-511
Answer question on page 510 (Interpret timeline)

Tuesday May 5, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 7: Read and take notes on pages 512-515
Answer question on page 512 (Interpret the map)

Wednesday May 6, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 8:  Aggressors invade Nations reading guide

Thursday May 7, 2020: 10 Points
Assignment 9: Aggressors invade nations quote sandwich 

Friday May 9, 2020: 20 Points
Assignment 10:  Why did aggressive countries invade other countries. Final draft 




